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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 10 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
21.12.2024 - 19:50 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 1:20.71
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:25.47 294 40.62 44.85
2. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 1:28.12 268 40.65 47.47
3. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:43.31 166 50.23 53.08

Limit

4. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:47.25 149 52.38 54.87
Limit

5. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:57.20 114 55.11 1:02.09
Limit

6. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 2:05.80 92 59.21 1:06.59
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:21.24 343 38.18 43.06
2. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:27.32 276 41.35 45.97
3. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.55 274 41.54 46.01
4. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.08 269 42.39 45.69
5. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.90 261
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:32.92 229 46.45 46.47
7. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:33.19 227 44.65 48.54
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:35.16 213 46.18 48.98
9. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:35.93 208 48.14 47.79

10. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:36.89 202 48.96 47.93
11. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:37.26 200 46.31 50.95
12. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:40.49 181 48.05 52.44

Limit

13. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:41.36 176 49.22 52.14
Limit

14. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 1:41.84 174 48.98 52.86
Limit

15. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:45.76 155 49.91 55.85
Limit

16. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 1:47.43 148 51.01 56.42
Limit

17. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:47.53 148 50.28 57.25
Limit

18. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:53.50 125 56.71 56.79
Limit

19. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:54.04 124
Limit

20. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 1:54.69 121 54.31 1:00.38
Limit

21. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:55.52 119 53.82 1:01.70
Limit

22. VOJVODIC, Maksim 12 Sigma 2:10.77 82 1:01.24 1:09.53
Limit

23. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 911 2:18.10 69 1:06.22 1:11.88
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 10, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:15.54 426 35.63 39.91
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:17.65 393 37.18 40.47
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 Partizan 1:19.19 370 36.52 42.67
4. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 1:21.40 341 39.28 42.12
5. SULETIC, Vukasin 10 11. April 1:22.56 327 37.77 44.79
6. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.19 319 40.54 42.65
7. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:24.73 302 40.97 43.76
8. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:24.95 300 42.30 42.65
9. SIMONOVIC, Vojin 10 11. April 1:25.93 290 39.48 46.45

10. MEACHAM, Teodore Rajo 10 Barakuda 1:26.72 282 40.78 45.94
11. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 Vracar 1:27.73 272 40.09 47.64
12. PETKOVIC, Uros 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.04 252 43.73 46.31
13. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 1:30.48 248 40.45 50.03

Limit

14. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 1:30.56 247 41.23 49.33
Limit

15. KOJIC, Nikola 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.21 200 44.73 52.48
Limit

16. NIKOLIC, Vukasin 11 Psu Tas 911 1:37.53 198 47.12 50.41
Limit

17. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:37.94 195 47.39 50.55
Limit

18. KOSTIC, Mihailo 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:38.44 192 47.95 50.49
Limit

19. POLUGA, Bogdan 10 Psu Tas 911 1:41.68 175 46.47 55.21
Limit

20. NICIC, Dimitrije 10 Panta Rei 1:44.80 159 48.07 56.73
Limit

21. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Psu Tas 911 1:44.81 159 50.59 54.22
Limit

22. JUROSEVIC, Veljko 10 Psu Tas 911 1:50.25 137 53.90 56.35
Limit

23. MILIVOJCEVIC, Maksim 10 Barakuda 1:53.33 126 53.82 59.51
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 1:11.96 493 34.60 37.36
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.38 485 35.45 36.93
3. ALEKSIC, Dusan 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.10 344 38.53 42.57
4. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 11. April 1:21.28 342 37.38 43.90
5. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.42 305 39.75 44.67
6. ZARIC, Novak 09 Panta Rei 1:24.91 300 39.57 45.34
7. VUJOVIC, Matan 08 11. April 1:28.79 262 42.01 46.78

Limit

8. JELIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:28.83 262 42.23 46.60
Limit

9. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:32.75 230 44.75 48.00
Limit

10. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 1:34.34 219 45.81 48.53
Limit

11. STANKOVIC, Ognjen 08 Sigma 1:37.10 201 45.27 51.83
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 10, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

12. LOJKOVIC, Lazar 09 Psu Tas 911 1:39.65 185 47.52 52.13
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.32 466 34.48 38.84
2. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:14.68 441 36.64 38.04
3. VULIC, Misha 07 Vracar 1:15.44 428 34.40 41.04
4. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:20.84 348 38.04 42.80

Limit

5. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:29.25 258 41.97 47.28
Limit

6. MLADENOVIC, Mihajlo 07 11. April 1:33.96 221 45.14 48.82
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.02 611 31.41 35.61
2. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.35 602 31.84 35.51
3. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:18.38 382 36.46 41.92

Pioniri

1. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:21.24 343 38.18 43.06
2. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 1:25.47 294 40.62 44.85
3. ARSOVIC, Sava 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:27.32 276 41.35 45.97
4. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.55 274 41.54 46.01
5. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.08 269 42.39 45.69
6. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 1:28.12 268 40.65 47.47
7. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 1:28.90 261
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:32.92 229 46.45 46.47
9. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:33.19 227 44.65 48.54

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Tihon 12 Usce 1:35.16 213 46.18 48.98
11. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:35.93 208 48.14 47.79
12. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:36.89 202 48.96 47.93
13. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:37.26 200 46.31 50.95
14. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:40.49 181 48.05 52.44

Limit

15. DJUKIC, Dusan 12 Bonatti 1:41.36 176 49.22 52.14
Limit

16. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Psu Tas 911 1:41.84 174 48.98 52.86
Limit

17. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 1:43.31 166 50.23 53.08
Limit

18. CANIC, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:45.76 155 49.91 55.85
Limit

19. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 1:47.25 149 52.38 54.87
Limit

20. MATIC, Sava 12 Psu Tas 911 1:47.43 148 51.01 56.42
Limit

21. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 1:47.53 148 50.28 57.25
Limit

22. ILIC, Vojin 12 Tri Delfina 1:53.50 125 56.71 56.79
Limit

23. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:54.04 124
Limit



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 21.12.2024 20:19 - Page 4

Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 10, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

24. PETKOVIC, Nikola 12 Psu Tas 911 1:54.69 121 54.31 1:00.38
Limit

25. JERINIC, Uros 12 Barakuda 1:55.52 119 53.82 1:01.70
Limit

26. PAPIC, Danilo 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:57.20 114 55.11 1:02.09
Limit

27. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 2:05.80 92 59.21 1:06.59
Limit

28. VOJVODIC, Maksim 12 Sigma 2:10.77 82 1:01.24 1:09.53
Limit

29. MURISIC, Luka 12 Psu Tas 911 2:18.10 69 1:06.22 1:11.88
Limit


